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J. H. MAXYMILLIAN, INC.

heneta n/ tac /hy

OFFICE:1801 EAST STREET * PITTSFIELD, MA 01201 * PHONE:(413) 499-3050

January 12, 1988

United States
Nuclear Regulatory C%mnission
Regicn I
631 Park Avenue
King of Prussia, PA 19406

Attn: John D. Kinnenan, Chief
Nuclear Materials Safety Section A
Divisian of Radiation Safety and Safeguards

Re: License No. 20-20853-01
Docket No. 030-21266
Routine Inspection No. 87-001 -9/14/87

Gentlenen:

In response to your letter and notice of violation (copy enclosed) we
offer the following:

1. We have informed perr m el authorized to use and/or perform leak
tests on the gauge that a bill of lading, source certificate and training
certificate be kept with the gauge during transport. The gauge has not
been transported since that time.

2. We have issued a mme (copy enclosed) to te kept in the roon with
the gauge along with the posters and signs required. 'Ihis mmo states
prop 3r transport procedure. In the future, all required paperwork will be
transported with the gauge.

3. Rtil empliance has Men achieved as of this datx.

If you have any questions or require further infortation, please do not
hesitate to call me.

Very truly yours,
J. H. MAXYMILLIAN, INC.
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cc: Janes H. Maxymillian
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January 12, 1988

thited States
Nuclear Regulatory 02Tmission
Region I
631 Park Avenue
King of Prussia, PA 19406

Attn: John D. Kinneman, Chief
Nuclear Materials Safety Secticn A
Division of Radiation Safety and Safeguards

Re: License No. 20-20853-01
Docket No. 030-21266
Routine Inspection No. 87-001 -9/14/87

Gentlemen:

In response to your letter and notice of violaticn (copy enclosed) we -

offer the following:

1. We have informed perscnnel authorized to use and/or perform leak
tests on the gauge that a bill of lading, source certificate and training
certificate be kept with the gauge during transport. The gauge has not
been transported since that time.

2. We have issued a mano (copy enclosed) to be kept in the rocm with
the gauge along with the posters and signs required. This mato states -

proper transport procedure. In the future, all required paperwork will be
transported with the gauge.

3. Eull ccnpliance has been achieved as of this date.

If you have any questions or require further information, please do not
hesitate to call me.

Very truly ycurs,
J. H. MAXYMTrJ. TAN, INC. ;
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cc: Janes H. Maxymillian j
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January 12, 1988

TO: ALL PERSCNNEL AUIHRIZED T3 HANDLE 7BOXUR GADQ:

ERCH: TOE SDENELLI, RADIATICH SAEEIY uentzx |

SUBJELT: PROP 2R PFOO: DURE EUt TRANSPCRT T GAUR:

The Troxler gauge is not to be removed frcm this site without the following
paperwork: j.

1. Bill of La31ng

2. Source certificate

3. Training Certificate

}

Please see Robyn Parslow before transporting this gauge and she win obtain
the proper paperwork.

Also, please fill out the log book every time the gauge is used or tested. j
|
.

7
Ibny Simonelli
Ra31ation Safety Officer


